

Phase 1B: Middle Creek, Indian Creek, Upper Cucharas River, & South Abeyta Creek

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
 NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------------

Site No.	Site Description	Site Total (\$)
1	Hickey	\$ -
2	Coe	\$ -
3	Carter	\$ -
4	Hannig	\$ -
5	Lucas	\$ -
6	Cave	\$ -
7	Phemister	\$ -
8	Hanneman	\$ -
9	Williams	\$ -
10	Magio Cabin	\$ -
11	Magio	\$ -
12	Raspberry Mountain	\$ -
13	Cantrell	\$ -
14	Combs	\$ -
15	Keating	\$ -
16	Six Way Land and Cattle	\$ -
17	Hughlock	\$ -
18	Caddel	\$ -
19	Bryant	\$ -
20	La Veta Ranches Road	\$ -
21	Smart	\$ -
Total		\$ -
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:		\$ -

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:		PROJECT:	Hickey, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	--	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	90	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:		PROJECT:	Coe, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	--	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Sediment and Debris Removal				
1a	Clearing and Grubbing	1.1	AC	\$	-
2	Flood Barriers				
2a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	825	LF	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL:					\$ -

ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Carter, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	-----------------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Bank Protection				
1a	Rock Riprap, 12", CDOT Type M	140	CY	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:		PROJECT:	Hannig, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	--	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barrier				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	170	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-

ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Lucas, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Sediment Removal				
1a	Excavation, Off-Site Removal	1700	CY	\$	-
2	Channel Protection				
2a	Rock Riprap, 12", CDOT Type M	45	CY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Cave, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Low Level Crossing				
1a	Rock Riprap, 18", CDOT Type H	150	CY	\$	-
1b	Geotextile Fabric	135	SY	\$	-
1c	Aggregate Base, CDOT Class 6	10	CY	\$	-
2	Sediment Removal				
2a	Excavation, Off-Site Removal	50.0	CY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Phemister, Middle Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Low Level Crossing				
1a	Rock Riprap, 18", CDOT Type H	30	CY	\$	-
1b	Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	\$	-
1c	Aggregate Base, CDOT Class 6	27	CY	\$	-
2	Flood Barrier				
2a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (6.0ft. Height)	150.0	LF	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Hanneman, Indian Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	-----------------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barrier				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	300	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Williams, Indian Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (6.0ft. Height)	320	LF	\$	-
2	Stream Stabilization				
2a	Rock Riprap, 24", CDOT Type H	155	CY	\$	-
2b	Geotextile Fabric	95	SY	\$	-
3	Diversion Channel				
3a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	125	LF	\$	-
4	General Construction Services				
4a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
4b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
4c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE: Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT: Magio Cabin, Indian Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
------------------------	--------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Stream Stabilization				
1a	Rock Riprap, 24", CDOT Type H	200	CY	\$	-
1b	Geotextile Fabric	95	SY	\$	-
2	Sediment and Debris Removal				
1a	Excavation, Off-Site Removal	200	CY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL:					\$ -
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Magio, Indian Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Diversion Channels				
1a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	250	CY	\$	-
2	Erosion Control				
2a	Erosion Control Blanket	400	SY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:		PROJECT:	Raspberry Mountain, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	--	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Diversion Berm				
1a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	100	CY	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Cantrell, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (2.0ft. Height)	25	LF	\$	-
2	Bank Protection				
2a	Rock Riprap, 12", CDOT Type M	60	CY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL:					\$ -
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Combs, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	155	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Keating, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	105	LF	\$	-
2	Bank Protection				
2a	Rock Riprap, 12", CDOT Type M	85	CY	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE: Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT: Six Way L & C, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
------------------------	--------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	190	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Hughlock, Upper Cucharas, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	135	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Caddel, South Abeyta Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Flood Barriers				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	60	LF	\$	-
2	General Construction Services				
2a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
2b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
2c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Bryant, South Abeyta Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Diversion Berm and Armored Crossing				
1a	Aggregate Base, CDOT Class 6	30	LF	\$	-
2a	Clearing & Grubbing	1	AC	\$	-
3a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	426	CY	\$	-
4a	Erosion Control Blanket	302	SY	\$	-
5a	Geotextile Fabric	210	SY	\$	-
6a	Rock Riprap, 18", CDOT Type H	322	TN	\$	-
7a	Seeding & Mulching	1	AC	\$	-
8a	Sign, 30", 4" x 6" Post	2	EA	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	La Veta Ranches Road, South Abeyta Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	--

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Diversion Berm and Armored Crossing				
1a	Aggregate Base, CDOT Class 2	37	CY	\$	-
2a	Aggregate Base, CDOT Class 6	20	CY	\$	-
3a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	300	CY	\$	-
4a	Geotextile Fabric	560	SY	\$	-
5a	Log Check Structure	1	EA	\$	-
6a	Rock Riprap, 21"	515	TN	\$	-
7a	Rock Structural, 30"	133	TN	\$	-
8a	Seeding & Mulching	0.4	AC	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-
SUBTOTAL: \$					-
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST: \$					-

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour

BID TABULATION

**U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE**

STATE:	Colorado	DATE:	PROJECT:	Smart, South Abeyta Creek, Huerfano County, Spring Creek Fire EWP
---------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	---

Item No.	Description of Major Components	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Diversion Berm and Armored Crossing				
1a	Flood Barrier Bags w/ Fill (4.0ft. Height)	465	LF	\$	-
2a	Rock Riprap, 18", CDOT Type H	135	CY	\$	-
3a	Excavation, General Cut/Fill	50	CY	\$	-
4a	Concrete Waste Blocks (4.0ft. Height)	20	LF	\$	-
3	General Construction Services				
3a	Site Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$	-
3b	Site Management (includes any required erosion control, site reseeding, and mulching)	1.0	LS	\$	-
3c	As-Built Construction Plans (includes marked up plans and any required site survey)	1.0	LS	\$	-

SUBTOTAL: \$ -

ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST:					\$ -
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------

ABBREVIATIONS: LF: Linear Feet; CY: Cubic Yards; EA: Each; SF: Square Feet; SY: Square Yard; LS: Lump Sum; TN: Ton; AC: Acre; HR: Hour